FEATURES
BROCHUREFB
AIRLOCK®
FOOT PLATING SYSTEM
PLATING SYSTEMS
The Airlock® plating system includes a range of osteosynthesis plates for the forefoot, midfoot and rearfoot, made of TA6V ELI Titanium alloy. It combines a low
profile plate design dedicated to each indication, a compression hole, and a monoaxial and polyaxial screw system to ensure a stable and rigid fixation.
The Presslock® technology provides a locking compression hole that ensures a stable construct.

PL010152 / PL010252 LONG - RIGHT / LEFT
MTP
ORDERING INFORMATION
FUSION - PRESSLOCK®
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL050101 T - SHORT
PL050102 T - LONG
PL050201 H - SMALL
PL050202 H - MEDIUM
PL050203 H - LARGE
LISFRANC
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL040016 2 HOLES, LENGTH 16
PL040022 3 HOLES, LENGTH 22
PL040028 4 HOLES, LENGTH 28
PL040034 5 HOLES, LENGTH 34
PL040040 6 HOLES, LENGTH 40
PL040046 7 HOLES, LENGTH 46
UTILITY
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL020100 / PL020200 CLOSING WEDGE -RIGHT / LEFT
PL020103 / PL020203 OPEN WEDGE 3 - RIGHT / LEFT
PL020104 / PL020204 OPEN WEDGE 4 - RIGHT / LEFT
PL020105 / PL020205 OPEN WEDGE 5 - RIGHT / LEFT
MT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL040117 STRAIGTH - SHORT
PL040120 STRAIGHT - MEDIUM
PL040123 STRAIGHT - LONG
PL040217 H - SHORT
PL040220 H - MEDIUM
PL040223 H - LONG
LAPIDUS - PRESSLOCK®
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PL030301 / PL030302 SHORT - RIGHT / LEFT
PL030401 / PL030402 LONG - RIGHT / LEFT